
9:00

12:00

10:00

1:30

**PROFESSIONAL ATTIRE IS REQUIRED.  ALL
ATTENDANCE WILL BE CONFIRMED BY MAY 1ST

SPACE IS LIMITED!  SUBMIT YOUR  
PERMISSION SLIP BY APRIL 25TH

WELCOME &
ORIENTATION

LUNCH

SHADOW  A 
PROFESSIONAL

CAREER
WORKSHOP

Hawkins Hall

Campus Dining

MAY  2,

2024

Job Sites

9:00AM-2:00 PMUB JOB
SHADOWING

DAY

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE



LOCATION:

Hawkins Hall
Hawkins Hall
Hawkins Hall
Hawkins Hall
Hawkins Hall
Hawkins Hall
Hawkins Hall
Hawkins Hall

Malone Price Chopper
Malone Price Chopper

Chateagay School
NAC School

Lake Placid High School
Saranac Lake High School
Saranac Lake High School

UPWARD BOUND'S 24TH ANNUAL

JOB SHADOWING DAY

Thursday, May 2, 2024 

9:00am-2:00pm

Transportation Schedule

SCHOOL:

AuSable Valley
Boquet Valley
Beekmantown
PHS
Chazy
NCCS
Peru
Saranac

Brushton-Moira
Franklin Academy

Chateaugay
NAC

Lake Placid
Saranac Lake
Tupper Lake

PICK-UP:

8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am

7:15am
7:15am

7:45am
8:00am

7:30am
7:00am
7:00am

DROP-OFF:

2:15pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
2:15pm

3:00pm
3:00pm

2:45pm
2:30pm

3:45pm
3:15pm
3:15pm

*All times are estimated. We may arrive early or late at all locations.



I,                                                 am interested in participating in Job

Shadowing Day on May 2, 2024.

Art

Business 

Computer Sciences

Counseling/

Psychology/ Social Work

Culinary/Hospitality/

Tourism

Dentistry

Education: K-6

Education: 7-12:

     (specific subject)

Engineering

Sciences:

                      

       (specific field)

Digital Arts

Journalism/Writing

Law/Government

Law Enforcement/ 

Criminal Justice

Health Sciences/ Nursing

Pharmacy

Physical Therapy

TV/Video/Media

Veterinary Sciences

Marketing/Public Relations

      Student Signature                                                                         School Counselor Signature

                                                                      

                                                                                  School

Parent/Guardian Signature                                                                             Phone Number

UPWARD BOUND'S 24TH ANNUAL

JOB SHADOWING DAY

THURSDAY, MAY 2, 2024

Please indicate your first (1) and second (2) choice for site placement:

*Parents/Guardians: By signing above, you give your child permission to ride in a company/

agency vehicle during the shadowing experience

Fax Number: 518-564-3035                  Email: shonna.decoste@plattsburgh.edu
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