MAY 2, 2024 SH

UBJOB PROBUME CONTROL OF THE PROBUME CONTROL

9:00

WELCOME & ORIENTATION

Hawkins Hall

SHADOW A PROFESSIONAL

Job Sites

10:00



LUNCH

Campus Dining



CAREER WORKSHOP

1:30



SPACE IS LIMITED! SUBMIT YOUR PERMISSION SLIP BY APRIL 25TH

**PROFESSIONAL ATTIRE IS REQUIRED. ALL ATTENDANCE WILL BE CONFIRMED BY MAY 1ST

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

UPWARD BOUND'S 24TH ANNUAL JOB SHADOWING DAY

Thursday, May 2, 2024 9:00am-2:00pm

<u>Transportation Schedule</u>

SCHOOL:	LOCATION:	PICK-UP:	DROP-OFF:
AuSable Valley Boquet Valley Beekmantown PHS Chazy NCCS Peru Saranac	Hawkins Hall	8:45am 8:45am 8:45am 8:45am 8:45am 8:45am 8:45am	2:15pm 2:15pm 2:15pm 2:15pm 2:15pm 2:15pm 2:15pm 2:15pm
Brushton-Moira	Malone Price Chopper	7:15am	3:00pm
Franklin Academy	Malone Price Chopper	7:15am	3:00pm
Chateaugay	Chateagay School	7:45am	2:45pm
NAC	NAC School	8:00am	2:30pm
Lake Placid	Lake Placid High School	7:30am	3:45pm
Saranac Lake	Saranac Lake High School	7:00am	3:15pm
Tupper Lake	Saranac Lake High School	7:00am	3:15pm

^{*}All times are estimated. We may arrive <u>early</u> or <u>late</u> at all locations.

UPWARD BOUND'S 24TH ANNUAL JOB SHADOWING DAY THURSDAY, MAY 2, 2024

l,		am interested	in partic	cipating in Job
S	hadowing Day on	May 2, 2024.		
	Please indicate your	first (1) and second (2) cho	oice for site	placement:
	Art	Education: 7-12:		Law Enforcement/ Criminal Justice
	Business	(specific subject)		Health Sciences/ Nursing
	Computer Sciences	Engineering		Pharmacy
	Counseling/ Psychology/ Social Work			Physical Therapy
	Culinary/Hospitality/ Tourism	(specific field) Digital Arts		TV/Video/Media
	Dentistry	Journalism/Writing		Veterinary Sciences Marketing/Public Relations
	Education: K-6	Law/Government		ivial ketilig/Fublic Nelations
_	Student Signature		School Co	ounselor Signature
		School		
_	Parent/Guardian Signat	ture	Ph	one Number

*Parents/Guardians: By signing above, you give your child permission to ride in a company/ agency vehicle during the shadowing experience

Fax Number: 518-564-3035 Email: shonna.decoste@plattsburgh.edu